
NR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

FNR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

GRAND

TOTAL

1 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 97 97 100 98 95 95 93 92 94 94 95 97 1147 99.3 1,246.3 GOLD

2 Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul HalimPahang 96 98 100 97 94 95 96 89 95 94 95 95 1144 99.9 1,243.9 SILVER

3 Mohd. Zubair Mohamad PDRM 99 97 99 99 95 95 92 93 97 90 94 95 1145 96.9 1,241.9 BRONZE

4 Hisyam Adzha Perak 98 100 97 98 93 93 93 96 94 92 90 94 1138 91.0 1,229.0 

5 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 97 99 96 97 93 92 88 93 94 96 93 93 1131 94.3 1,225.3 

6 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 97 100 96 95 89 90 89 95 96 91 88 95 1121 95.4 1,216.4 

7 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 96 95 96 97 95 90 87 94 96 89 92 89 1116 97.8 1,213.8 

8 Syed Mohd. Haziquddin Syed HamidPahang 97 95 98 98 87 89 91 93 91 90 95 92 1116 84.1 1,200.1 

9 Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor 100 98 99 98 90 86 93 90 90 88 92 91 1115

10 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 98 96 96 100 92 88 94 96 89 91 89 83 1112

11 Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 93 97 95 97 89 89 87 82 94 94 96 95 1108

12 Amir Nur Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 94 92 100 99 84 79 90 88 98 92 96 94 1106

13 Sazali Dzahuri ATM 95 98 96 95 82 90 89 86 91 92 95 93 1102

14 Ansoori Abd. Aziz ATM 97 95 96 96 90 91 90 83 90 94 85 91 1098

15 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 93 91 89 95 87 85 84 83 91 95 92 94 1079

16 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. MutalibPahang 93 94 96 95 86 84 82 84 90 93 89 89 1075

17 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 91 95 95 97 82 83 84 89 87 86 88 91 1068

18 Arif Azwan ATM 93 92 93 94 85 81 82 85 92 90 86 85 1058
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GRAND

TOTAL

Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 97 97 100 98 95 95 93 92 94 94 95 97 1147

Mohd. Zubair Mohamad PDRM 99 97 99 99 95 95 92 93 97 90 94 95 1145

Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 96 95 96 97 95 90 87 94 96 89 92 89 1116

Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul HalimPahang 96 98 100 97 94 95 96 89 95 94 95 95 1144

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 97 99 96 97 93 92 88 93 94 96 93 93 1131

Syed Mohd. Haziquddin Syed HamidPahang 97 95 98 98 87 89 91 93 91 90 95 92 1116

Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 98 96 96 100 92 88 94 96 89 91 89 83 1112

Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 93 97 95 97 89 89 87 82 94 94 96 95 1108

Sazali Dzahuri ATM 95 98 96 95 82 90 89 86 91 92 95 93 1102
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NR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

FNR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

1 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 97 97 100 98 95 95 93 92 94 94 95 97 1147 42x 1

2 Mohd. Zubair Mohamad PDRM 99 97 99 99 95 95 92 93 97 90 94 95 1145 37x 2

3 Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul HalimPahang 96 98 100 97 94 95 96 89 95 94 95 95 1144 36x 3

4 Hisyam Adzha Perak 98 100 97 98 93 93 93 96 94 92 90 94 1138 37x 4

5 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 97 99 96 97 93 92 88 93 94 96 93 93 1131 28x 5

6 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 97 100 96 95 89 90 89 95 96 91 88 95 1121 22x 6

7 Syed Mohd. Haziquddin Syed HamidPahang 97 95 98 98 87 89 91 93 91 90 95 92 1116 26x 7

8 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 96 95 96 97 95 90 87 94 96 89 92 89 1116 20x 8

9 Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor 100 98 99 98 90 86 93 90 90 88 92 91 1115 30x

10 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 98 96 96 100 92 88 94 96 89 91 89 83 1112 30x

11 Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 93 97 95 97 89 89 87 82 94 94 96 95 1108 21x

12 Amir Nur Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 94 92 100 99 84 79 90 88 98 92 96 94 1106 22x

13 Sazali Dzahuri ATM 95 98 96 95 82 90 89 86 91 92 95 93 1102 19x

14 Ansoori Abd. Aziz ATM 97 95 96 96 90 91 90 83 90 94 85 91 1098 26x

15 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 93 91 89 95 87 85 84 83 91 95 92 94 1079 12x

16 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. MutalibPahang 93 94 96 95 86 84 82 84 90 93 89 89 1075 14x

17 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 91 95 95 97 82 83 84 89 87 86 88 91 1068 16x

18 Arif Azwan ATM 93 92 93 94 85 81 82 85 92 90 86 85 1058 15x
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